C.P.Lux.

Discipline: 11A
SHA

1 Bozet Jacques
2 Louis Roger
3 Martin Andre-Paul

SHB

1 Collette Jean
2 Lamour Jean-Paul
3 Maquet Daniel

SHC

Lepage Paul
Rassart René
Naisse Georges
Pierrard Serge

DHA

A W N PP

1 Genin Dominique
2 Cornet Pascale
3 Lejeune Viviane

DHC

1 Goethals Monique

lundi 31 janvier 2022

Championnats Provinciaux 2022

10m Air Pistol Supported

CT Arlon
CT Bertrix
CT Bertrix

CT Arlon
CT Arlon
CT Arlon

CT Arlon
CT Arlon
CT Arlon
CT Bertrix

CT Arlon
CT Arlon
CT Bertrix

CSP Tenneville

11:52

S1

99
82
78

92
90
87

97
90
88
79

95
91
84

88

S2

95
88
85

91
85
91

95
96
86
84

92
93
79

84

S3

97
82
81

91
93
90

96
94
90
83

90
91
94

73

29-janv.-22
S6 Total It Régional
Point de passage : 250
201 oui
252 oui
244 pass
Point de passage : 245
274 oui
268 5 oui
268 4 non
Point de passage : 240
288 oui
280 oui
264 oui
246 oui
Point de passage : 250
277 oui
275 oui
257 oui
Point de passage : 240
245 oui
Page 1 sur 1



