C.P.Lux.

Championnats Provinciaux 2022

29-janv.-22

<u>Discipline:</u> 11A <u>10m Air Pistol Supported</u>

			S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	Total	It	Régional
SHA							F	Point de	passage :	250	
1	Bozet Jacques	CT Arlon	99	95	97				291		oui
2	Louis Roger	CT Bertrix	82	88	82				252		oui
3	Martin Andre-Paul	CT Bertrix	78	85	81				244		pass
<u>SHB</u>								F	Point de	passage :	245
1	Collette Jean	CT Arlon	92	91	91				274		oui
2	Lamour Jean-Paul	CT Arlon	90	85	93				268	5	oui
3	Maquet Daniel	CT Arlon	87	91	90				268	4	non
SHC							F	Point de	passage :	240	
1	Lepage Paul	CT Arlon	97	95	96				288		oui
2	Rassart René	CT Arlon	90	96	94				280		oui
3	Naisse Georges	CT Arlon	88	86	90				264		oui
4	Pierrard Serge	CT Bertrix	79	84	83				246		oui
DHA							F	Point de	e passage :	250	
1	Genin Dominique	CT Arlon	95	92	90				277		oui
2	Cornet Pascale	CT Arlon	91	93	91				275		oui
3	Lejeune Viviane	CT Bertrix	84	79	94				257		oui
DHC							F	Point de	passage :	240	
1	Goethals Monique	CSP Tenneville	88	84	73				245		oui